PETER MARSHALL
COMMISSIONER OF POLICE
Transactions for Period 1 July 2013 - 2 April 2014

Date

150713

20813
130813
150813
190813
280813

30913
100913
230913
240913
240913

31013
141013
211013
211013
291013
291013
311013

41113
221113

91213
131213
191213

30114
130114
150114
190214

60314
240314
310314

Amount

36.98
21.00
78.00
39.00
49.99
337.69
1,221.00
196.00
239.37
527.50
743.88
107.00
66.12
29.31
160.92
983.11
284.89
2,068.12
654.30
125.00
50.30
41.50
34,51
109.86
68.70
25.00
94.65
40.00
444.50
518.20

9,396.40

Comment

Gift - former police staff

Meal - Station Opening and District Visit

Meals - Staff

Car Parking

Gift - Temple visit

Dinner (hosted) International Police Conference, Rarotonga
Accommodation - International Conference, Rarotonga
Lunch (hosted) International Conference, Rarotonga
Accommodation, Sydney - Darwin meeting

Dinner (hosted) International Police delegation
Accommodation and Incidentals - Darwin meeting

Meals - District Visit

Taxi - international law enforcement conference - Sydney
Meals - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
Accommodation, Houston - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
Accommodation and Meals - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
Meals - Washington travel

Accommodation and meals - Washington travel
Accommodation - New York travel

Meal - Staff

Meals - District Visit

Meals - District Visit

Meals - external meeting

Petrol - rental vehicle

Meals - Staff

Meals - external meeting

Meals - external meeting

Meal - Staff

Accommodation - District Visit and Conference
Accommodation - international law enforcement conference, Adelaide



MICHAEL BUSH
COMMISSIONER OF POLICE
Transactions for Period 3 April - 30 June 2014

Date

50414
300414
300414

60514
100514
130514
180514
200514
240514

60314

90614
190614
230614
280614

Amount

39.00
29.00
219.30
39.00
29.00
39.00
52.20
39.00
235.64
2,566.12
58.00
20.00
284.42
78.00

3,727.68

Comment

Car parking - District visit

Car Parking - Pay Parade

Accommodation - Pay Parade

Car parking - District visit

Car parking - Funeral (staff member)

Car parking - Sector meeting

Taxi Fare - Staff presentations

Car parking - District visit

Accommodation - Bangkok - London Travel
Accommodation - London - international law enforcement forum
Car parking - Station Opening

Car parking - Meeting at Airport
Accommodation - District station & staff visits
Car parking - District visit



