PETER MARSHALL **COMMISSIONER OF POLICE**

Transactions for Period 1 July 2013 - 2 April 2014 Date

		Period i July 201. Amount	S - 2 April 2014 Comment
е	150713	36.98	Gift - former police staff
		21.00	Meal - Station Opening and District Visit
	20813		Meals - Staff
	130813	78.00	Car Parking
	150813	39.00	
	190813	49.99	Gift - Temple visit
	280813	337.69	Dinner (hosted) International Police Conference, Rarotonga
	30913	1,221.00	Accommodation - International Conference, Rarotonga
	100913	196.00	Lunch (hosted) International Conference, Rarotonga
	230913	239.37	Accommodation, Sydney - Darwin meeting
	240913	527.50	Dinner (hosted) International Police delegation
	240913	743.88	Accommodation and Incidentals - Darwin meeting
	31013	107.00	Meals - District Visit
	141013	66.12	Taxi - international law enforcement conference - Sydney
	211013	29.31	Meals - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
	211013	160.92	Accommodation, Houston - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
	291013	983.11	Accommodation and Meals - international law enforcement conference, Cartagena
	291013	284.89	Meals - Washington travel
	311013	2,068.12	Accommodation and meals - Washington travel
	41113	654.30	Accommodation - New York travel
	221113	125.00	Meal - Staff
	91213	50.30	Meals - District Visit
	131213	41.50	Meals - District Visit
	191213	34.51	Meals - external meeting
	30114	109.86	Petrol - rental vehicle
	130114	68.70	Meals - Staff
	150114	25.00	Meals - external meeting
	190214	94.65	Meals - external meeting
	60314	40.00	Meal - Staff
	240314	444.50	Accommodation - District Visit and Conference
	310314_	518.20	Accommodation - international law enforcement conference, Adelaide
	<u>=</u>	9,396.40	

MICHAEL BUSH
COMMISSIONER OF POLICE
Transactions for Period 3 April - 30 June 2014
Date Amount Comment

	Amount	Comment
50414	39.00	Car parking - District visit
300414	29.00	Car Parking - Pay Parade
300414	219.30	Accommodation - Pay Parade
60514	39.00	Car parking - District visit
100514	29.00	Car parking - Funeral (staff member)
130514	39.00	Car parking - Sector meeting
180514	52.20	Taxi Fare - Staff presentations
200514	39.00	Car parking - District visit
240514	235.64	Accommodation - Bangkok - London Travel
60314	2,566.12	Accommodation - London - international law enforcement forum
90614	58.00	Car parking - Station Opening
190614	20.00	Car parking - Meeting at Airport
230614	284.42	Accommodation - District station & staff visits
280614	78.00	Car parking - District visit
	3,727.68	